High-Pressure and High-Temperature Probes
for pH, ORP, Conductivity, Potential, and
Electrochemical Studies
Corr Instruments, LLC
Carson City,  NV 89706
USA
1
V0730

10
Summary for Reference Probes
Ordering Code: R   Z – x – b – T250 –N250  A
Mounting Fitting Type
A – Depth One-Time Adjustable
B – Depth Fully Adjustable
C – Depth Non-Adjustable
Mounting Fitting Thread and Size
N125 – 1/8” NPT; N250– 1/4” N375– 3/8”;
N500–1/2”; N000–no fitting
Insertion Tube OD Size
T250–1/4”; T375–3/8”; T000 –no tube
b: Insertion
Tube Length
(inch or mm)
x-Liquid Solution
S - Saturated (3.5m KCl)
1 - 0.1 N KCl
Z: Probe Type
E -External  I -Internal
Insertion Tube  length (b)
Type A: Depth One-Time Adjustable
Insertion Tube  length (b)
Type B: Depth Fully
Adjustable  (with Soft Seal)
I: Internal
E: External
Type C:  Depth Non-Adjustable
(Internal only) External  Without  Thread  Fitting
E: External
Depth(L2)
Depth
Depth (L2)
Insertion Tube  length (b)
R: Reference Electrode
Our patented UltraDeg Ref. Electrodes are divided into three types (A, B, and C):
Type A or B has a compression fitting with NPT* thread and an insertion tube. The fitting of Type A has a metal
seal that will lock to the insertion tube upon first use (insertion depth adjustable one-time only). The fitting in Type
B has a soft seal that can be repositioned on the insertion tube after each use (insertion depth fully adjustable).
Type C is compact and may be used in autoclaves with smaller access ports (0.18” or 4.5mm ID). The insertion
depth for Type C is fixed at factory (non adjustable). Type C is available for internal design only.
Gas-Tolerant Reference Probes for use in H2S and CO2 systems are also available.
Schematic diagram of High
TP_pH_Ref_probes_V1206A
UltraDeg® HT and HP ZrO2-based pH Probes
T=80 to 150 oC, 90 to 305 oC, or 180 to 343 oC, Depending on Models
P up to 6000 psi (413 bar)
11
12
Typical UltraaDeg ZrO2-Based pH Probes
ZrO2 tube
Internal
reference
material
(Queon Seal Inside)
Corr fitting
Mounting fitting with 3/8” or ½” NPT
(¼” NPT for 3/8” OD tube only)
1/2” OD Insertion tube
(3/8” OD for special
probe only)
L2 (Insertion depth)
(L2>1” (25 mm)
b (Insertion tube length) = up to 20” (500 mm)